200m - Dorastenky

NIR

24,80

HM-SR dorastu a vo viacboji

MICHALIKOVA Barbora

(181) 200m - Dorastenky :: Beh A

#

1
2
3
4

St.c.

(171) pEm
(303) E=m
(275) pEm
7)) .

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 06.03.2016 14:40

Meno

RISSOVA Lenka
RIZMANOVA Michaela
GARCAROVA Patricia
POLYAKOVA Séra

Bratislava 06.03.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 7. 5. 2024 o 22:50

SK Vital Bratislava

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2000 AK Slovan Levoca

1999 Slavia Trencin o.z.

1999 TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves
1999 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

SVK 22.02.2003

SB

30,44
26,34
25,15
25,38

Rekordy
Bratislava
PB Start
30,44
26,34
24,95
24,93
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